Protective Services Inc. For A Term Period Of Three (3) Years With 
An Option To Extend The Contract Upon Satisfactory Completion 
Of The Initial Term In Increments Of One (1) Year; For Up To A 
Total Of Two (2) Consecutive Additional Years In An Amount Not-
To-Exceed Two Million, Five Hundred Thousand Dollars 
($2,500,000) For Each Year Of Contract; 

Rules 6/1/17 [16-1213] 
Held in Committee 

Seotmebr 12,2017 
No. Title Scheduled 

1 Receive An Informational Report On The Status Of The City's 
Compliance With The Municipal Regional Stormwater Permit's July 
1, 2017 Deadline For A 70% Reduction In Stormwater Drain Trash

[...]

northern California Community Loan Fund, etc.)? 

[16-0778] Continued from 
6/13/17 Committee. 

2 Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To: 1) 
Negotiate And Execute A Professional Services Contract With PGA 
Design In An Amount Not-To-Exceed One Million Three Hundred 
Eighty Thousand Dollars ($1,380,000) For Design And Engineering 
Services For The Walk This Way: Broadway I Webster Project, 
Consisting Of Phase 1 In An Amount Not-To-Exceed Four Hundred 
Thirty Thousand Dollars ($430,000), And Phase 2 In An Amount 
Not-To-Exceed Nine Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($950,0000), 
With Phase 2 Being Contingent On Appropriation Of Funding, For 
A Term Of Seven (7) Years, Or Completion Of Construction, 
Whichever Occurs First; And 2) Return To Council To Accept And 
Appropriate Grant And Other Funding For Phase 2 Of The Walk 
This Way: Broadway I Webster Project; And 3) Appropriate Grant 
Funds Up To Three Hundred Forty-Two Thousand And One 
Hundred Ten Dollars ($342,110) From The Metropolitan 
Transportation Commission's Safe Routes To Transit Program For 
Phase 1 Of The Walk This Way: Broadway / Webster Project; And 
4) Authorize A Contribution From The Central District 
Redevelopment Project Broadway Streetscape Funds In An Amount

[...]

Policies Or Directives Allowing For The Exemption Of Vacant 
Properties From Fire Inspections 

PSC 1/12/17 [16-0601] 

5 Bodv-Worn Camera Purchase Waiver - Adopt A Resolution: (1) 
Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Designee, To Purchase 
Twenty Five (25) Body-Worn Cameras For Twenty Five Thousand 
Dollars ($25,000) From Adamson Police Products; And (2) Waiving 
The City's Competitive Process And Advertising/Bidding 
Requirements For The Proposed Purchase 

RC 3/23/17 [16-0892] 

6 Inspection Program for Lead - Direct the Citv Administrator to 
develop an ordinance creating a Lead Reduction Inspection